
LOT 107
IN OR 1863/394
FOREST HILLS 2 PB 2/77

GREGORY THOMAS LEE
916 STANLEY DR
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-128B-0107-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1007.00

09/21/2022 TWA 0.00 225,000 0 0 225,000

STANDARD
2

162,632
5,263

225,000
392,895
294,054
98,841

HX HB 50,000
48,841

392,895
0

341,621

1863/0394 6/13/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY THOMAS LEE JR

GREGORY THOMAS LEE

1218/0082 3/26/2004 QC U I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREGORY THOMAS L

GREGORY THOMAS L & 
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20012016 REPAIR/RRF 0 09/11/2001

2004435 REPAIR/RRF 1,000 12/01/2000

7167 GARAGE 5,000 07/01/1992

HX Base Yr

916 STANLEY DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
BUD8 Adjustme 02 DIST FB 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0100 01 2,279 97.0200 87.56 199,549 1955 1985 0 0 0 18.50 81.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1265

BAS 1,265 100 1,265 90,272

FCP 166 25 42 2,998

FOP 112 30 34 2,426

FSP 209 40 84 5,994

UDU 120 55 66 4,710

UDU 310 55 170 12,131

UGR 832 45 374 26,689

UOP 356 20 71 5,067

UST 384 45 173 12,346

3,754 2,279 162,632

BAS=[YR=1993] W6 FSP=[YR=1993] N11 W19 S11 E19 $ W21 S13 W15
S25 E16 FOP=[YR=1993] S8 E14 FCP=[YR=1993] E10 N16 W7 N2 W3
S18 $ N8 W14 $ E14 N10E3 S2 E7 N17 E2 N13 $ PTR= N15
UGR=[YR=1994] N32 UOP=[YR=1994] N21 E7 UDU=[YR=1994] E31
UDU=[YR=1993] E12 S10 W12 N10$ S10 W31 N10$ S10 E19 S11 W26$
E26 S32 W26 $ S15 $ PTR= E15 UST=[YR=1994]  E12 S32 W12 N32 $
W15 $ .

BAS
1993

6
21

13

15

25

16 14

10
7

17

13

FSP
1993

11

19

11

19

FOP
1993

8

14

8

14 FCP
1993

10

16

7

18

UGR
1994

32

26

32

26

UOP
1994

21

7

10

19

11

26

UDU
1994

31

10

31

10 UDU
1993

12

10

12

10

UST
1994

12

32

12

32

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1955 1955 3 20 700

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 568.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1995 1995 3 72 2,127

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 609.00 SF 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 80 2,436

5,263

1 000100 C SFR 100 0006 R-1 75.00 158.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 225,000.00 225,000.00 225,000


